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TECHNICAL SHEET

Type of product
Nominal power

Total power

Eficiency
Recommended surface
Recommended volume
Tank capacity
Consumption of pellet
Maximun time consumpt
Vent diameter

Ignition coil

Sound level

Dimensions (heater)
Dimensions (carton box)
Weight (net)

Weight (gross)
Guarantee

C lvory
i Bordeaux

Air
2.0-8.0 kw
2.3-9.2 kw

87%

75 m2

200 m3

15 kg

0.6-1.8 kg/h

8-25 hr

8cm

Ceramica
456x526x1080 mm
640x610x1410 mm
83 kg

90 kg

2 afios

EAN: 4963505828370

EAN: 4963505828387
EAN: 4963505828394

i| Black

KIYOMI

CAST IRON BURNER HIGH THICKNESS (3mm): Ensuring long life of burner.

AIR PELLET STOVE

LARGE ASH COLLECTION TRAY: Allows easy cleaning with longer use of the
stove.

TURBULAR HEAT EXCHANGER: 8 turbulators can improve the effectiveness of
stove and ensure quick and easy cleaning.

FUN WITH ZERO SPEED: Fun can be turned off when stove is operating in order to
advantage natural convection and operate with a minimum noise.

CERAMIC IGNITION COIL: . This piece ensures quick ignition of pellet. This system
is more reliable respect to the steel coil and ensures lower electrical consumption
and longer lifecycle.

SELF-ADJUSTING CLOSING DOOR: Perfect closing of the door due to the hinges
and handle, that improve the tightness of the combustion chamber.

SYSTEM FOR COLLECTION PELLET (STAR POWER SYSTEM): Improves
performance respect to traditional system of endless screw

AUTOMATIC GLASS CLEANING.
MULTIFUNCTIONAL LCD TOUCH PANEL

JAPANESE TECHNOLOGY: This stove is designed in Japan and manufactures in
Italy, under Zibro canons of quality. Guaranteed for 2 years
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