



TECHNICAL SHEET

I ECHNICAL SHEET		
Type of product		Air
Nominal power		2.0-8.0 kw
Total power		2.3-9.2 kw
Eficiency		87%
Recommended surface		75 m2
Recommended volume		200 m3
Tank capacity		15 kg
Consumption of pellet		0.6-1.8 kg/h
Maximun time consumpt		8-25 hr
Vent diameter		8 cm
Ignition coil		Cerámica
Sound level		-
Dimensions (heater)		456x526x1080 mm
Dimensions (carton box)		640x610x1410 mm
Weight (net)		83 kg
Weight (gross)		90 kg
Guarantee		2 años
	lvory	EAN: 4963505828370
	Bordeaux	EAN: 4963505828387
Ō	Black	EAN: 4963505828394

STAR POWER
SYSTEM FOR
COLLECTION
PELLET

☼ CERAMIC IGNITION COIL

FUN WITH ZERO SPEED

TANK OF 15KG

> AUTOMATIC GLASS CLEANING

CAST IRON
BURNER HIGH
THICKNESS 3MM

KIYOMI

AIR PELLET STOVE

CAST IRON BURNER HIGH THICKNESS (3mm): Ensuring long life of burner.

LARGE ASH COLLECTION TRAY: Allows easy cleaning with longer use of the stove.

TURBULAR HEAT EXCHANGER: 8 turbulators can improve the effectiveness of stove and ensure quick and easy cleaning.

FUN WITH ZERO SPEED: Fun can be turned off when stove is operating in order to advantage natural convection and operate with a minimum noise.

CERAMIC IGNITION COIL: This piece ensures quick ignition of pellet. This system is more reliable respect to the steel coil and ensures lower electrical consumption and longer lifecycle.

SELF-ADJUSTING CLOSING DOOR: Perfect closing of the door due to the hinges and handle, that improve the tightness of the combustion chamber.

SYSTEM FOR COLLECTION PELLET (STAR POWER SYSTEM): Improves performance respect to traditional system of endless screw

AUTOMATIC GLASS CLEANING.

MULTIFUNCTIONAL LCD TOUCH PANEL

JAPANESE TECHNOLOGY: This stove is designed in Japan and manufactures in Italy, under Zibro canons of quality. Guaranteed for 2 years







